FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

	•		
CTATEMENIT	OF CHANCES	IN BENEFICIAL	OWNEDCHID
SIAICIVICIVI	OF CHANGES	IIN DENEFICIAL	OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0287								
Estimated average burden									
hours per response:	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

					_														
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Taube Seth						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Medley Capital Corp [MCC]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
Tudbe betii															X Director		10% Owner		Owner
			3 [Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)									Office belov	er (give title		Other below	(specify		
(Last) (First) (Middle)				12/19/2016										w)		DEIOW	'		
C/O MEI	DLEY CAP	ITAL CORPOR	ATIO	N															
280 PARK AVENUE, 6TH FLOOR EAST				4. I	f Amen	dment, Da	te of O	iginal	Filed	d (Month/Da	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable								
(Street)														Line)	Form	filed by O	ao Donor	ing Dor	200
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10017								n filed by Mo	by One Reporting Person by More than One Reporting										
(City)	(St	ate) (Zip)												Pers	on			
	•	-		Non-Deriv	ative	Sec	urities A	Acqui	red,	Dis	sposed o	f, or E	Benefi	cially	Owne	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/			on	n 2A. Deemed Execution Date,		3. Tran Cod	3. 4. Secu Transaction Code (Instr.		. Securities	rities Acquired (A) or ed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5			Beneficially Owned Following		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
								Cod	e v	A	Amount	(A) or (D) Price			Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(Instr. 4)
Common Stock, par value \$0.001 per share			12/19/20	2/19/2016		6				81,622	A	\$7.42		2,248,456		I		By Medley Seed Funding I LLC ⁽¹⁾	
Common Stock, par value \$0.001 per share		12/20/2016		5		P			15,136	A	\$7.49	006 ⁽³⁾	2,263,592		I		By Medley Seed Funding I LLC ⁽¹⁾		
Common share	Stock, par	value \$0.001 per	•												14	2,510	I		See Footnote ⁽⁴⁾
Common share	Stock, par	value \$0.001 per													35	5,000	I		See Footnote ⁽⁵⁾
		Ta	able II	- Derivat											wned		,		
		1				alis,					onvertib	1		·					
1. Title of Derivative Security 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 3. Transaction Date Execution (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)		ition Date,	4. Transa Code (e Ky (Mo	Expiration		te	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instrand 4)		De Se (In:	perivative security sinstr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction((Instr. 4)	Ow For Dire or I (I) (nership m: ect (D) ndirect Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A) (D	Da Ex	e ercisab		Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shares	r					
-xplanatior	. of Doomono																		

- 1. On 12/19/2016 and 12/20/2016, Medley Seed Funding I LLC, a limited liability company controlled by Medley LLC, purchased 81,622 and 15,136 shares of Medley Capital Corporation common stock, respectively. The reporting person, together with Brook Taube, controls Medley LLC. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported shares of common stock except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$7.31 to \$7.47, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Medley Capital Corporation, any security holder of Medley Capital Corporation, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 3. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$7.44 to \$7.50, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Medley Capital Corporation, any security holder of Medley Capital Corporation, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 4. These securities are held by a trust for the benefit of the Reporting Person's family, for which the Reporting Person serves as a trustee.
- 5. These securities are held by The Seth and Angie Taube Foundation, Inc., which is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

/s/ Seth Taube

12/21/2016

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.